Race Date

March 06, 2021

Bib No

2021 Scamper For A Panther Color 5K Run/Dash

Name

Team - Jean'Paul Mayard

00 ~NO Ok WN B

87
77
110
32
25
33
75
76

Dwayne Myers
Jean' Paul Mayard
Scott Russo
Jamie Decoux
Raymond Breaux
Jaylee Decoux
Heather Mayard
Jacques Mayard

Team - Trevor Viator
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132
94
149
125
80
135
28
56
124
27
118
123
139
140

Trevor Viator
Sarah Patout
Harley Bertrand
Chanee Tomino
Alison Meaux
Nicole Ware
Braé Campbell
Shaundi Hebert
Rya Thibodeaux
Laci Brown
Tonia Smith
Melody Theriot
Bryce Lacour
Saydie Bullington

Team - Isabella Olivier
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93
42
113
92
109
37

90
91

Phillip Olivier
Miguel Hernandez
Kaylyn Saunier
Krystal Olivier
Jamie Roy
Lynnette Dejean
Cyndi Baxter
Claire Olivier
Isabella Olivier

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Final Team Results

5K Team Competition

City

Team Score (times):

Abbeville LA

Delcambre
New Iberia
Delcambre
Delcambre
Delcambre
Delcambre
Delcambre

Team Score (times):

Erath LA
New Iberia
New Iberia
Erath LA
Erath LA
Erath LA
Erath LA
Erath LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA

Broussard LA
Broussard LA
Lafayette LA

Erath LA
Delcambre
Delcambre

Team Score (times):

Delcambre
Delcambre
New Iberia
Delcambre
New Iberia
Delcambre
Delcambre
Delcambre
Delcambre

LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Gend Place

Finish Position -

i 1 e s B s B«

Finish Position -

b e e e e e e e e e =l 5 B

Finish Position -

b T e T s 1 e -

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
2:35:55.3
2 2 24:26.0 24:26.0
5 7 27:58.2 52:24.2
8 15 28:55.7 1:21:19.9
14 29 31:52.2 1:53:12.1
28 57 42:43.1 2:35:55.3
64 121 56:50.8 3:32:46.2
67 188 57:27.7 4:30:13.9
68 256 57:31.4 5:27:45.4
2
3:25:48.8
1 1 24:10.0 24:10.0
30 31 43:47.1 1:07:57.1
31 62 43:49.0 1:51:46.1
32 94 44:08.6 2:35:54.8
37 131 49:54.0 3:25:48.8
38 169 49:55.5 4:15:44.4
45 214 51:30.2 5:07:14.6
46 260 51:31.6 5:58:46.3
47 307 51:33.4 6:50:19.7
48 355 51:35.8 7:41:55.6
72 427 58:39.9 8:40:35.5
73 500 58:50.7 9:39:26.2
83 583 1.04:32.3 10:43:58.5
85 668 1.04:35.9 11:48:34.5
3
3:30:47.0
13 13 31:42.3 31:42.3
16 29 32:27.9 1:.04:10.2
24 53 41:06.2 1:45:16.5
58 111 52:445 2:38:.01.1
59 170 52:45.8 3:30:47.0
60 230 54:01.0 4:24:48.1
71 301 58:24.9 5:23:13.0
74 375 59:36.5 6:22:49.6
75 450 59:38.0 7:22:27.7

03/06/2021 12:19:02



Race Date

March 06, 2021

Bib No

2021 Scamper For A Panther Color 5K Run/Dash

Name

Team - Noah Gary

~No o WDN B

50

8
54
55
51
49
47

Noah Gary
Heidi Becker
Hazie Hebert
Mazie Hebert
Stacey Gary
Kaitlyn Gary
Devon Gary

Team - Allie Mayard

OO WDN PR

74
79
111
62
23
60

Allie Mayard
Josie Mayard
Sheryl Russo
Tonia Leblanc
Joshua Breaux
Amy Langham

Team - Jorrie Vital
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134
133
101
102

122

121
82
40

112

Jorrie Vital

Blaise Vital
Jacelyn Reynolds
Pierce Reynolds
Robbie Barras
Gina Theriot
Joellen Barras
Jayden Stelly
Tori Miguez

John Desormeaux
Corrie Saunier

Team - Heifer Herd

a b~ WN B

13
70
83
71

3

Brylee Boudoin
Jaci Mailhes
Taelor Miller
Kalyn Mailhes
Judy Babin

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Final Team Results

5K Team Competition

City

Team Score (times):

Erath LA

Abbeville LA
Abbeville LA
Abbeville LA

Erath LA
Erath LA
Erath LA

Team Score (times):

Delcambre
Delcambre
New Iberia
Delcambre
Delcambre

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Abbeville LA

Team Score (times):

Delcambre
Delcambre
Delcambre
Delcambre
Delcambre
Delcambre
Delcambre
Delcambre
Delcambre
Delcambre
Delcambre

Team Score (times):

New Iberia
New Iberia
New Iberia
New Iberia
New Iberia

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Gend Place

Finish Position -

b e e e e e 5 G

Finish Position -

MZT T

Finish Position -

M1 T

Finish Position -

B e e A B

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
4
3:46:03.2
3 3 25:20.0 25:20.0
33 36 44:17.8 1:09:37.8
34 70 45:54.3 1:55:32.1
35 105 45:56.9 2:41:29.1
84 189 1:04:34.1 3:46:03.2
86 275 1:04:37.9 4:50:41.1
87 362 1:04:58.0 5:55:39.2
5
3:58:01.2
20 20 35:21.2 35:21.2
29 49 43:09.4 1:18:30.7
44 93 51:27.1 2:09:57.8
50 143 51:38.9 3:01:36.7
62 205 56:24.5 3:58:01.2
69 274 57:35.3 4:55:36.6
6
3:58:58.3
21 21 38:42.5 38:42.5
36 57 48:47.8 1:27:30.3
39 96 50:07.8 2:17:38.2
40 136 50:09.3 3:07:47.6
41 177 51:10.7 3:58:58.3
42 219 51:18.0 4:50:16.4
49 268 51:37.7 5:41:54.1
56 324 52:35.4 6:34:29.6
57 381 52:38.3 7:27:08.0
76 457 1:00:57.4 8:28:05.4
77 534 1:01:00.1 9:29:05.6
7
5:01:13.0
55 55 52:21.7 52:21.7
61 116 55:52.0 1:48:13.8
80 196 1:04:15.8 2:52:29.6
81 277 1:04:18.2 3:56:47.9
82 359 1:04:25.1 5:01:13.0

03/06/2021 12:19:03



Race Date
March 06, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Camryn Bourgeois

1 18 Victoria Bourgeois
Team - Paytin Viator
1 26

Lexie Broussard

Team - Kadyn Bourgeois

1 17
2 103

Kadyn Bourgeois
Adasyn Rivet

Team - Caine Dejean

1 35
2 38

Caine Dejean
Terry Dejean Jr

Team - Kaelyn Wyatt

1 136
2 137

Kaelyn Wyatt
Shannell Wyatt

Team - Madison Boggan

1 10  Josh Boggan
2 12  Misty Boggan
3 11  Madison Boggan

Team - Landen Aucoin

1 2 Landen Aucoin
2 116 Karlie Simon
3 45  Cyerra Galtier

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Final Team Results

5K Team Competition

Overall
City Gend Place

2021 Scamper For A Panther Color 5K Run/Dash

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

New Iberia LA F 65

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erath LA F 27

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

New lberia LA M 11
New lberia LA F 66

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erath LA M 18
Erath LA M 22

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

New lberia LA F 17
New lberia LA F 43

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erath LA M 19
Erath LA F 23
Erath LA F 25

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Delcambre LA M 12

Delcambre LA F 26

Erath LA F 63
3

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

65 57:17.8 57:17.8
27 42:38.7 42:38.7
11 29:48.2 29:48.2
77 57:19.8 1:27:08.1
18 33:03.7 33:03.7
40 39:08.4 1:12:12.1
17 32:39.2 32:39.2
60 51:21.5 1:24:00.8
19 33:23.2 33:23.2
42 40:13.9 1:13:37.2
67 41:36.9 1:55:14.2
12 30:29.0 30:29.0
38 42:36.9 1:13:05.9
101 56:37.6 2:09:43.6

03/06/2021 12:19:03



Race Date
March 06, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Collin Comeaux

1 126  Hannah Trappey
2 127  Lidia Trappey
3 30 Collin Comeaux

Team - Avirey Dejean

1 34  Aivery Dejean
2 128  Andre Venable
3 95  Adonia Pepper

Team - Sabrina Longon

1 68  Sabrina Longon
2 144  Casey St Marie
3 48  Jasalyn Gary

Team - ABC Girls

21  Kelis Boutte

19 Brianna Boutte
115  Carlar Scott

20  Faith Boutte

A WN PR

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Final Team Results

5K Team Competition

Overall
City Gend Place

2021 Scamper For A Panther Color 5K Run/Dash

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Delcambre LA F 6
Delcambre LA F 7
Youngsville LA M 9

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erath LA M 4
Erath LA M 10
Erath LA F 79

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Delcambre LA F 15
Delcambre LA F 70
Delcambre LA F 78

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Jeanerette LA F 51

Jeanerette LA F 52

Zachary LA F 53

Zachary LA F 54
4

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
6 28:04.2 28:04.2
13 28:06.3 56:10.5
22 29:17.4 1:25:27.9
4 27:26.9 27:26.9
14 29:26.7 56:53.7
93 1:01:30.3 1:58:24.0
15 32:12.8 32:12.8
85 57:45.3 1:29:58.2
163 1:01:28.0 2:31:26.2
51 51:40.3 51:40.3
103 51:43.5 1:43:23.9
156 51:59.0 2:35:22.9
210 52:02.1 3:27:25.1

03/06/2021 12:19:03



